 ANTI-CONDENSATION HEATER
FREE COOLING      RSPU
 R1T
MODEL
RSPU
APPLICATIONS
 Cabinets for Electrical Distribution
 Cabinets for Industrial Automation

13.  APPLICABLE STANDARD -- EN 60335-1
14.  HEATSINK -- White aluminium profile
15.  MOUNTING   -- Wall or floor
16.  WEIGHT Kg See table
17.  MARKING -- CE
18.  CONNECTORS -- Terminal-Blocks 6mm2
19.  CABLE LENGHT  65cm
DIMENSION
CODE DESCRIPTION POWER [W]
VOLTAGE
[Vac]
DIM L /A/S
[mm]
WEIGHT
[Kg]
RSPU100230LPM ANTI-CONDENSATION HEATER RSPU LP TERM. BLOCK 100 230V 250/12/100 0,300
RSPU150230LPM ANTI-CONDENSATION HEATER RSPU LP TERM. BLOCK 150 230V 250/12/100 0,300
RSPU200230LPM ANTI-CONDENSATION HEATER RSPU LP TERM. BLOCK 200 230V 410/12/100 0,6
RSPU250230LPM ANTI-CONDENSATION HEATER RSPU LP TERM. BLOCK 250 230V 410/12/100 0,6
RSPU300230LPM ANTI-CONDENSATION HEATER RSPU LP TERM. BLOCK 300 230V 410/12/100 06